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PEONIA Bollard garden luminaire with motion sensor,

E27, max. 1SW, IP54, 75 cm, black Adviti

Marka: ADVITI | Symbol: AD-OP-6582BE27PPR | Ean: 5908254845680
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Peonia luminaire series is a perfect solution for outdoor locations, such as gardens, terraces, balconies or
building facades. The series includes wall and bollard lamps. The option with or without motion sensor

increases the sense of security in the surroundings. Designed with attention to aesthetics, and above all,
functionality.

Each lamp features aluminium housing in matt black colour harmoniously composing with textured plastic and
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slightly dimmed lampshade. This modern aesthetics makes the PEONIA a perfect choice for diverse

arrangement styles.

In addition, the PEONIA series is highly resistant to difficult weather conditions which is confirmed by IP54 rate.
This means that the luminaires are resistant to dust, moisture and rain, and above all, that they are durable for

many years.

Each lamp uses 15W light source with a standard E27 holder. As the bulbs are not included, the users may
choose and personalize the light source. Each luminaire is powered by standard 230V.

The presented PEONIA is a bollard lamp equipped with one E27 light source. The bollard has built-in PIR
motion sensor, which turns on the light only when it is necessary. The detection range is 7m, and the user may
regulate the light intensity and the time of illumination in the range between 5s to 8min. These additional

functions allow to optimize energy consumption simultaneously ensuring effective lighting when needed.

The dimensions measure 154x750x133 mm. Available also without motion sensor.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Nominal voltage [VI:

Lamp type:

Suitable for lamp power [W]:
Lamp holder:

With light source:

Suitable for number of lamps:
Degree of protection (IP):
Protection class:

Type of luminaire:

Material housing:

Colour housing:

Material cover:

With light sensor:

With movement sensor:

230
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15

E27
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IP54
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Stupek o$wietleniowy

Aluminium

Czarny

Tworzywo sztuczne strukturyzowane
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tak
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Detection range [m]:
Adjustable daylight sensor :
LUX light adjustment range:
Adjustable time setting :

TIME adjustment range:

The minimum distance from the illuminated object [m]:

Width [mm]:
Height/depth [mm]:
Length [mm]:

Voltage type:

7

tak

3 - 2000 lux

tak

5s - 8min

1

154

750

133
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