







PEONIA Bollard garden luminaire with motion sensor, E27, max. 15W, IP54, 75 cm, black

Marka: ADVITI | Symbol: AD-OP-6582BE27PPR | Ean: 5908254845680





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Peonia luminaire series is a perfect solution for outdoor locations, such as gardens, terraces, balconies or building facades. The series includes wall and bollard lamps. The option with or without motion sensor increases the sense of security in the surroundings. Designed with attention to aesthetics, and above all, functionality.

Each lamp features aluminium housing in matt black colour harmoniously composing with textured plastic and









slightly dimmed lampshade. This modern aesthetics makes the PEONIA a perfect choice for diverse arrangement styles.

In addition, the PEONIA series is highly resistant to difficult weather conditions which is confirmed by IP54 rate. This means that the luminaires are resistant to dust, moisture and rain, and above all, that they are durable for many years.

Each lamp uses 15W light source with a standard E27 holder. As the bulbs are not included, the users may choose and personalize the light source. Each luminaire is powered by standard 230V.

The presented PEONIA is a bollard lamp equipped with one E27 light source. The bollard has built-in PIR motion sensor, which turns on the light only when it is necessary. The detection range is 7m, and the user may regulate the light intensity and the time of illumination in the range between 5s to 8min. These additional functions allow to optimize energy consumption simultaneously ensuring effective lighting when needed.

The dimensions measure 154x750x133 mm. Available also without motion sensor.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Nominal voltage [V]:	230
Lamp type:	Żarówka
Suitable for lamp power [W]:	15
Lamp holder:	E27
With light source:	nie
Suitable for number of lamps:	1
Degree of protection (IP):	IP54
Protection class:	l I
Type of luminaire:	Słupek oświetleniowy
Material housing:	Aluminium
Colour housing:	Czarny
Material cover:	Tworzywo sztuczne strukturyzowane
With light sensor:	tak
With movement sensor:	tak

Page 2 / 3

Update date: 2024-10-21 13:03:51









Detection range [m]:	7
Adjustable daylight sensor :	tak
LUX light adjustment range:	3 - 2000 lux
Adjustable time setting :	tak
TIME adjustment range:	5s - 8min
The minimum distance from the illuminated object [m]:	1
Width [mm]:	154
Height/depth [mm]:	750
Length [mm]:	133
Voltage type:	AC